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Results for Lucky Lindy Invitational on 9/13/2018
Boys Varsity (Dist: 5000 meters)
Little Falls Golf Course

Print

Team Results

Pl

10

1

12

13

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Team

Moorhead
Hopkins

Perham

Sartell

Bemidji

St Cloud Apollo
GNK

Alexandria
Detroit Lakes
Monticello

St Cloud Cathedral
Becker

Brainerd

Foley

Grand Rapids
Cromwell-Floodwood
Fergus Falls
Pequot Lakes
Sauk Rapids-Rice
Little Falls

Rocori

St Cloud Tech

Milaca

Individual Results

Pl

7

Tm Bib-Name

1 2806-Eli Hoeft

2 1403-Geno Uhrbom

3 3553-Zach Johnson

4 3574-Dawson Strom
5 2832-Penn Sagedahl
6 3985-Sam Ringger

7 3669-Brandon O'Hara

Score

62

64

66

102

123

238

244

258

278

319

353

381

383

392

399

452

460

460

483

512

554

555

675

Team
Hopkins
GNK
Moorhead
Moorhead

Hopkins

Sauk Rapids-Rice

Perham

R1

34

22

39

25

20

57

59

40

32

47

51

44

93

84

73

R2

38

36

43

33

54

58

63

64

75

41

72

97

70

56

92

100

106

146

21

23

55

52

48

62

67

74

95

79

82

49

86

99

1M1

138

119

115

113

151

12

12

12

1
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24

30

66

76

65

80

71

91

96

85

87

133

120

108

112

140

128

122

118

152

R5

26

27

29

28

37

69

78

68

81

88

105

107

98

89

136

142

109

116

143

129

124

134

153

Time

15:43.8

16:02.5

16:11.5

16:21.1

16:28.7

16:30.5

16:30.7

R6

42

31

60

53

45

90

126

94

83

104

121

123

102

103

149

147

110

135

148

131

141

154

Per Mi

5:03.7

5:09.7

5:12.6

5:15.7

5:18.2

5:18.8

5188

R7

50

35

7

61

46

101

132

127

130

125

137

17

114

150

139

145

1565

Per Km

3:08.7

3:12.5

3:14.3

3:18.2

3:17.7

3:18.1

3:18.1

1/5



91400 e
8

9

10

11

14

15

16

17

18

18

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

R / 45
46

47

10

1

12

13

14

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

3643-Clayion Anderson
3659-Bailey Evenson
3839-Liebon Mohamed
3563-Evan Myran
2856-Aleksander Wormuth
3666-Jakob McCleary
3805-Zach Nemeth
3776-Nick Buiceag-Arama
1086-Riley Berg
1115-Gage Mostad
3554-Jacob Kunka
2800-Benjamin Haberman
1050-Basil Ricker
3806-Mitiku Nies
1281-Tanner Olson
1139-Nicholas Youso
3782-Zach Harren
3862-Rishi Gulati
3548-Elijah Harvala
2797-Leo Goodman
3773-Ben Boelter
3651-Chase Belka
4833-Zac Fouquerel-Skoe
2838-Niko Schmanski
1231-Wyatt Rauvola
1280-Peyton Nordby
997-Noah Struck
2784-Colby Branch
1381-Spencer Engel
1109-Ethan Maish
3843-Brewer Sam
2996-Marcus Guertin
1453-Tyler Norgord
1427-Garret Beckrich
3571-Granton Schneider
974-Jacob Kleven
2884-Jackson Grant
1102-Josef Lalli
1113-Isaak McDonald

3976-Matthew Oehler

Neirnd MOC Memnn Nacinte: Danodia

Perham
Perham

St Cloud Apollo
Moorhead
Hopkins
Perham

Sartell

Sartell

Bemidji

Bemidji
Moorhead
Hopkins
Becker

Sarteli

Detroit Lakes
Bemidji

Sartell

St Cloud Cathedral
Moorhead
Hopkins

Sartell

Perham
Bemidji
Hopkins
Cromwell-Floodwood
Detroit Lakes
Alexandria
Hopkins

GNK

Bemidji

St Cloud Apollo
Monticello
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Moorhead
Alexandria
Little Falls
Bemidji

Bemidji

Fergus Falls

12

11

1

10

12

11

12

12

12

10

12

12

12

11

10

10
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16:32.0

16:32.0

16:35.8

16:47.0

16:47.8

16:48.3

16:50.3

16:55.3

16:55.3

16:55.9

16:56.5

16:56.7

16:59.0

17:00.0

17:08.3

17:10.4

17:12.9

17:14.5

17:14.7

17:16.5

17:18.0

17:18.3

17:22.5

17:27.5

17:28.3

17:28.5

17:30.8

17:31.0

17:35.5

17:40.5

17:40.5

17:42.5

17:45.5

17:46.9

17:48.3

17:50.7

17:51.3

17:51.5

17:52.9

17:54.1

5:18.2

5:19.2

5:20.5

5:24.1

5:24.3

5:24.5

5:25.1

5:26.7

5:26.7

5:26.9

5:27.1

5:27.2

5:27.9

5:28.3

5:30.9

5:31.6

5:32.4

5:32.9

5:33.0

5:33.6

5:34.1

5:34.1

5:35.5

5:37.1

5:37.4

5:37.4

5:38.2

5:38.2

5:39.7

5:41.3

5:41.3

5:41.9

5:42.9

5:43.4

5:43.8

5:44.6

5:44.8

5:44.8

5:45.3

5:45.7

3:18.4

3:18.4

3:19.1

3:21.4

3:21.5

3:21.6

3:22.0

3:23.0

3:23.0

3:23.1

3:23.3

3:23.3

3:23.8

3:24.0

3:25.6

3:26.0

3:26.5

3:26.9

3:26.9

3:27.3

3:27.6

3:27.6

3:28.5

3:28.5

3:29.6

3:20.7

3:30.1

3:30.2

3:31.1

3:32.1

3:32.1

3:32.5

3:33.1

3:33.3

3:33.6

3:34.1

3:34.2

3:34.3

3:34.5

3:34.8
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’ 48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

967-Dane Galloway
1460-Sam Stertz
3542-Samuel Gebhart
3605-Ethan Johnson
1395-Daniel Olson
3804-Will Nemeth
2992-Riley Derby
3835-Joell Knopp
3990-Jared Bentrud
1170-Maxim Osborne
3858-Joel Ebel
1337-Devin Ironi
3680-Owen Werner
3780-Ryley Emslander
1268-Grant Fritch-Gallatin
1040-Lukas Kare!
1171-Nick Porisch
961-Jack Englund
3850-Maison Zimmer
3505-Sawyer McCalla
959-Brian Denke
3847-Tucker Tenvoorde
3597-Jesse Clausen
3510-Zach Revenig
1223-Cameron Dickey
2933-Mason Voshell
3853-Shane Corbett
1348-Isaiah Novak
1376-Michael Butterfield
3644-Gunnar Anderson
1394-Weston Marx
1178-Evan Storbakken
1289-Tucker Strawsell
1273-Elijah Kitzman
1355-Drew Storkamp
1293-Blake Weber
3915-Matthew Bzdok
1165-Michael Kuehn
1225-Noah Foster

1349-Ethan Oswald

Mrind MOLE Neman Macimbms Dandéa

Alexandria

Grand Rapids
Moorhead

Pequot Lakes
GNK

Sartell

Monticello

St Cloud Apollo
Sauk Rapids-Rice
Brainerd

St Cloud Cathedral
Foley

Perham

Sartell

Detroit Lakes
Bécker

Brainerd
Alexandria

St Cloud Apollo
Monticelio
Alexandria

St Cloud Apolio
Pequot Lakes
Monticello
Cromwell-Floodwood
Milaca

St Cloud Cathedral
Foley

GNK

Perham

GNK

Brainerd

Detroit Lakes
Detroit Lakes
Foley

Detroit Lakes

St Cloud Tech
Brainerd
Cromwell-Floodwood

Foley

1

10

12

10

9

1

10

12

1

1

12

"

12

1

1

1

11

1

1"

10

12

1

12

1

1
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17:54.5

17:55.8

17:55.8

17:58.3

17:59.5

18:00.0

18:00.1

18:00.1

18:02.9

18:04.5

18:04.9

18:05.5

18:05.8

18:08.0

18:09.5

18:09.9

18:10.7

18:11.1

18:12.3

18:17.9

18:18.5

18:21.3

18:22.0

18:25.1

18:25.8

18:26.5

18:27.0

18:28.0

18:28.9

18:32.9

18:33.5

18:34.1

18:34.1

18:34.5

18:34.5

18:34.8

18:35.0

18:36.0

18:38.0

18:38.0

5:45.8

5:46.2

5:46.2

5:47.0

5:47.4

5:47.6

5.47.6

5:47.6

5:48.5

5:49.0

5:49.1

5:49.3

5:49.4

6:50.1

5:50.6

5:50.8

5:51.0

5:51.1

5:51.5

5:53.3

5:53.5

5:54.4

5:54.6

5:55.6

5:55.9

5:56.1

5:56.3

5:56.6

5:56.9

5:68.2

5:58.4

5:58.5

5:58.5

5:58.7

5:58.7

5:58.8

5:58.8

5:59.2

5:59.8

5:59.8

3:34.9

3:35.1

3:35.1

3:35.6

3:35.9

3:36.0

3:36.0

3:36.0

3:36.5

3:36.9

3:36.9

3:37.1

3:37.1

3:37.6

3:37.9

3:37.9

3:38.1

3:38.2

3:38.4

3:39.5

3:39.7

3:40.2

3:40.4

3:41.0

3:41.1

3:41.3

3:41.4

3416

3:41.7

3:42.5

3:.42.7

3:42.8

3:42.8

3:42.9

3:42.9

3:42.9

3:43.0

3:43.2

3:43.6

3:43.6

3/5
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' 88

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

127

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

17

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

3514-Alec Smieja
1350-Jackson Rasmusson
3828-Nick Blommel
3894-Frankie Tomczik
2898-Drew Peterson
3726-Estaban Pantoja
985-Hayden Peterson
1046-Jake Nelson
1051-Tyson Ricker
3971-Conrad Lobb
1161-Garrett Goeden
3967-Joe Eberle
3724-Gavin Neugart
3841-Thomas Nieters
1180-Hunter Turcotte
1339-Zack Jennissen
2989-Jacob Biard
3852-Sam Bastien
3929-Kallen Murphy
1054-Cade Stommes
3966-Caleb Danielson
3978-Kolsen Papon
3980-Luke Schroeder
3594-Brooks Anderson
1118-Cale Newby
3607-Eli Laposky
3924-Otto Klaverkamp
1351-Wade Rhonemus
3706-Braeden Cremers
3611-Russell Pierzinski
1177-Logan Severson
3933-Duncan Quinn
2895-Simon Park
1229-Marcus Pocernich
3890-Logan Simones
3723-Clark Nelson
1036-Wyatt Hiltner
3708-Keyshawn Cremers
3872-Kyle Longstrom

1404-Gage Waldvogel
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Monticello

Foley

St Cloud Apollo

St Cloud Cathedral
Little Falls

Rocori

Alexandria

Becker

Becker

Fergus Falls
Brainerd

Fergus Falls
Rocori

St Cloud Apollo
Brainerd

Foley

Monticello

St Cloud Cathedral
St Cloud Tech
Becker

Fergus Falls
Fergus Falls
Fergus Falls
Pequot Lakes
Bemidji

Pequot Lakes

St Cloud Tech
Foley

Rocori

Pequot Lakes
Brainerd

St Cloud Tech
Little Falls
Cromwell-Floodwood
St Cloud Cathedral
Rocori

Becker

Rocori

St Cloud Cathedral

GNK

12

12

1

1

12

12

10

1"

1

1

12

12

10

1

1

12

1
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M
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18:38.8

18:40.8

18:41.4

18:43.8

18:44.5

18:44.9

18:45.7

18:46.5

18:49.3

18:50.9

18:53.7

18:54.0

18:57.3

18:58.5

18:59.3

19:00.9

19:01.1

19:02.1

19:02.7

19:02.7

19:02.8

19:03.1

19:04.8

19:06.5

19:07.3

19:07.8

19:08.4

19:08.8

19:09.0

19:10.3

19:12.3

19:18.0

19:18.3

19:23.9

19:24.8

19:27.8

19:28.8

19:32.0

19:32.3

19:33.1

6:00.1

6:00.7

6:00.9

6:01.7

6:01.9

6:02.0

6:02.3

6:02.5

6:03.4

6:04.0

6:04.9

6:04.9

6:06.0

6:06.4

6:06.7

6:07.2

6:07.2

6:07.6

6:07.7

6:07.7

6:07.8

6:07.9

6:08.4

6:09.0

6:09.2

6:09.4

6:09.6

6:09.7

6:09.8

6:10.2

6:10.8

6:12.7

6:12.8

6:14.6

6:14.9

6:15.8

6:16.2

6:17.2

6:17.3

6:17.5

3:43.7

3:44.1

3:44.2

3:44.7

3:44.9

3:44.9

3:45.1

3:45.3

3:45.8

3:46.1

3:46.7

3:46.8

3:47.4

3:47.7

3:47.8

3:48.1

3:48.2

3:48.4

3:48.5

3:48.5

3:48.5

3:48.6

3:48.9

3:49.3

3:49.4

3:49.5

3:49.6

3:49.7

3:49.8

3:50.0

3:50.4

3:51.6

3:51.6

3:52.7

3:52.9

3:53.5

3:53.7

3:54.4

3:54.4

3:54.6
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' 128

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

156

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

152

153

154

155

995-AJ Sparr
2900-William Riitters
2888-Joseph Klosowski
1267-Sam Fegely
2887-Braden Jackson
1396-Ryan Olson
1445-Nate Huju
3939-Shane Vachal
3610-Sam Person
1444-grant hegrenes
1033-Aaron Gregory
3986-Jack Grabinski
2897-Ben Peterson
3988-Dakota Johnson
3732-Blake Vogt
1230-Micah Pocernich
3991-Nick Kosloske
3984-Sawyer Votava
3722-Charlie Matuska
2919-Anton Erickson
1227-Ben Hansen
3987-Ben Gilbertson
1437-Frank Gangi
3989-Cooper Grau-Firkus
2929-Harrison Shepard
2924-Keetan Martin
2921-Garrett Hall
2922-Hayden Hultman

2932-Andrew Tweet
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Alexandria

Little Falls

Little Falls

Detroit Lakes
Little Falls

GNK

Grand Rapids

St Cloud Tech
Pequot Lakes
Grand Rapids
Becker

Sauk Rapids-Rice
Little Falls

Sauk Rapids-Rice
Rocori
Cromwell-Floodwood
Sauk Rapids-Rice
Fergus Falls
Rocori

Milaca
Cromwell-Floodwood
Sauk Rapids-Rice
Grand Rapids
Sauk Rapids-Rice
Milaca

Milaca

Milaca

Milaca

Milaca

Navimbms DAanidéa

10

12

12

"

10

1

"

12

12

12

2

1

10

12

1

https://www.gopherstateevents.com/results/cc_rslts/print_rslts.asp?meet_id=487&race_id=2219

M

M

19:34.5

19:34.8

19:36.0

19:36.3

19:36.7

19:39.4

19:41.6

19:46.8

19:49.6

19:51.7

19:563.8

19:59.5

20:05.5

20:09.3

20:09.9

20:11.0

20:15.0

20:18.5

20:21.8

20:22.6

20:27.9

20:40.8

20:56.0

21:00.8

21:17.1

22:36.5

22:44.4

22:45.8

24:41.3

6:18.0

6:18.1

6:18.5

6:18.6

6:18.7

6:19.6

6:20.3

6:21.9

6:22.8

6:23.5

6:24.2

6:26.0

6:28.0

6:29.2

6:29.4

6:29.7

6:31.0

6:32.1

6:33.2

6:33.5

6:35.2

6:39.3

6:44.2

6:45.8

6:51.0

7:16.6

7:19.1

7:19.86

7:56.7

3:54.9

3:54.9

3:55:2

3:55.2

3:55.3

3:55.8

3:56.3

3:57.3

3:57.9

3:58.3

3:58.7

3:59.9

4:01.1

4:01.8

4:01.9

4:02.2

4:03.0

4:03.7

4:04.3

4:04.5

4:05.5

4:08.1

4:11.2

4:121

4:15.4

4:31.3

4:32.8

4:33.1

4:56.2

5/5



